Opis produktu

Dane aktualne na dzien: 26-07-2025 15:18

Link do produktu: https://alnar.pl/adler-pistolet-do-pompowania-profi-p-3807.html

ADLER PISTOLET DO POMPOWANIA

PROFI

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy

Producent

ADLER 0206.5 PISTOLET DO POMPOWANIA PROFI

¢ koncéwka przytaczeniowa 1/4",

¢ manometr,

¢ koncdédwka zaciskowa,

¢ dtugi przewdd,

140,00 zt
113,82 zt
1-7dni
0206.5
ADLER
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